A032
Appl icat ion  Systems
Application
Systems
Optics &
Optical
Coatings
Opto-

@1310nm 125 0.13 SMF-28e
Specifications
Part Number Length
[m] Connector A Connector B Fiber Diameter
[mm]
Operating Wavelength*1
[nm] Fiber
FIPAC–SM–1550–3–SPSP–2M 2 SC/PC SC/PC φ3
1260 – 1620 SMF-28e FIPAC–SM–1550–3–SPSA–2M 2 SC/PC SC/APC φ3
FIPAC–SM–1550–3–SASA–2M 2 SC/APC SC/APC φ3
Type
SM: Single-Mode
PM: Polaization-maintaining
MM: Multi-Mode
Fiber Type
405: SFP405
450: SFP450
600: SFP600
780: SFP780
1060: SFP1060
1550: SMF-28e
Custom
1060XP:
50/125: